TRUST MATTERS.
EUCLID® HYDRAULIC AND
AIR DISC BRAKE PADS
EUCLID® MEGA™ AIR DISC BRAKE (ADB) AND HYDRAULIC BRAKE PADS
Designed and engineered to provide the high-quality performance you expect
from Euclid, a highly trusted name in the commercial vehicle aftermarket.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
   High-quality pad solution with copper-free material
and corrosion resistance
   Mechanical Retention System (MRS) is designed
to improve the life-cycle of brake pads by reducing
delamination occurrences
   Compatible to OE brake pad quality formulation for all
medium- to heavy-duty on-highway trucks and buses
EUCLID BRAKE PAD SPECIFICATIONS
Performance Metric Mega™ Stopmate™
Stopping Performance Outstanding Comparable to OEM
Wear Characteristics Enhanced Standard
Leaf Marking (ADB) N-type N-type
Leaf Marking (Hydraulic) N-type B-Type
Attaching Method MRS Hooks Wire Mesh
Coating Powder Coated Powder Coated
   Survives diverse braking conditions with
high-temperature performance material
   Enhanced noise control
APPLICATIONS
Type Length Height Manufacturer Brake FMSI Stopmate™ Leaf Type Mega™ Leaf Type
ADB 9 3/4" 4 5/16" Bendix® SN7 1203 ED1203S N EMD1203AF N
ADB 9 13/16" 4 9/16" Meritor® EX225H 1311 ED1311S N EMD1311AF N
ADB 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Bendix® ADB22X 1369 ED1369S N EMD1369AF N
ADB 8 1/2" 4 1/4" Meritor® EX225L 1370 ED1370S N EMD1370AF N
ADB 8 1/4" 3 5/8" Wabco® Pan 19 1438 ED1438S N EMD1438AF N
ADB 6 15/16" 3 3/8" Wabco® Pan 17 1518 ED1518S N EMD1518AF N
ADB 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Wabco® Pan 22 1777 ED1777S N EMD1777AF N
ADB 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Wabco® Pan 22 1777 ED1777M22TS N EMD1777M22TAF N
ADB 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Wabco® Pan 22 2061 ED2061S N EMD2061AF N
Hydraulic 10 1/8" 3 13/16" Bendix® 2 19/32" Twin Piston 184 ED184S B EMD380 N
Hydraulic 8 3/8" 3 15/16" Meritor® 2 1/2" Twin Piston 224 ED224S B EMD224 N
Hydraulic 10 5/8" 3 1/8" Bendix® 2.88" Twin Piston 225 ED225S B EMD225 N
Hydraulic 9 7/16" 3 1/2" Meritor® Quadraulic 769 ED769S B EMD769 N
Hydraulic 9 5/8" 2 1/2" Bosch® 73 mm Twin Piston 786 ED786S B EMD786 N
Hydraulic 8 1/8" 2" Isuzu®/GM® 54 mm Twin Piston 825 ED825S B
Hydraulic 11 3/8" 3 3/16" TRW® 66 mm Twin Piston 1064 ED1064S B
Hydraulic 8 3/4" 2 9/16" TRW® 60 mm Twin Piston 1066 ED1066S B EMD1066 N
Hydraulic 9 5/8" 2 1/2" Bosch® 66 mm Twin Piston 786A ED786AS B EMD786A N
APPLICATIONS
Type Length Height Manufacturer Brake FMSI Stopmate™ Leaf Type Mega™ Leaf Type
ADB 9 3/4" 4 5/16" Bendix® SN7 1203 ED1203S N EMD1203AF N